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STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial
Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, ia the Werk ended 10th
May, 1884, conformably to the Act of the 45th and 46th Victoria, oap. 37.

Wheat
Barley
Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
70,588 0
10,121 5
9,222 7

AVERAGE PEICE.

a d.
38 2
30 4
20 5

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT for the corresponding Week in each of the Years from
1880 to 1883.

Corresponding
Week in

QUANTITIES SOLD.

WHEAT. BARLEY. OATS.

AVERAGE PRICE.

WHEAT. BARLEY. OATS.

1880
1881
1882
1883

Qrs. Bus.
26,793 7
34,110 3
35,915 1
67,430 3

Qra. BUB.
' 2,803 5

4,981 7
5,072 5
S,696 2

Qra
918

I ,-570
2,058
3,325

BUB.
0
5
G
7

8. d.
44 9
44 10
46 11
43 0

a. d.
32 2
30 9
28 9
31 4

«. d.
24 11
22 5
21 8
22 0

Commercial Department, Board of Trade,
.May 10, 1884,

R. GIFFEN.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into tl»e
United Kingdom in the Week'ended 10th May, 1884.

Quantities.

Animals living :—
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ... ... ... Number
Sheep and Lambs ... „
Swine „

Dead Meat: —
Bacon :cwts. .
Beef, salted and fresh ., „
Hams ... „
Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh „

» » preserved „
Pork, salted (not Hams) and fresh , ... „
Mutton, fresh ... ... ... „

Poultry and Game (including Rabbits) Value £
Butter and Butterine , cwts.
Cheese ... ,,
Eggs ... ... ... ... ... ... ... Great Hundred
Lard ... ... ... ... ... ... ... cwts.
Vegetables:—

Onions, raw ... Bushels
Potatoes ... ... ... ... ... ... cwts.
Unenumerated ... ... ... ... ... Value £

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour: —
Wheat... ... ... ... ... ... ... cwte.
Barley „
Oats „
Pease „
Beans ... ... ... „
Maize ... ... „
Wheat Meal and Flour „

10,235
21,028

274

39,315
25,134
4,287

808
4.612
3,433
5,981
5,822

49,925
15,356

226,571
. 6,996

20,107
28,908
9,933

1.327,625
168,820
207,139
26,689
35,805

415,387
384,933

Statistical Office. Custom House, London,
May 12, 1884.

S. SELDON,
Principal.


