THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 13, 1884.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, in the Weck ended 10th May, 1884, conformably to the Act of the 45th and 46th Victoria, cap. 37.

			•			QUANTITIES	AVERAGE PRICE.			
Wheat	644	•••	•••	•••		Qrs. 70,588	Bus. O		d. 2	
Barley Oats	•••	***	***	•••	•••	10,121	5	30	4	•
Oats	•••	***	•••	•••	•••	9,222	7	20	5	•

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT for the corresponding Week in each of the Years from 1880 to 1883.

Corresponding		QUANTITIES SOLD.							AVERAGE PRICE.					
	Veek in		WHEA	.т.	BARLI	EY.	OAT	3.	WHE	AT.	BARI	LEY.	041	rs.
1880			Qrs. 26.793	Bus.	Qrs. 2,803	Bus.	Qrs 948	Bus.	8, 44	d . 9	s. 32	d. 2		d.
881			34,110	3	4,981	7	1,570	5	44		30	9	22	
1882	•••		85,915	1	5,072	5	2,058	Ğ	46		28	9	21	8
1883	***	•••	67,430	3	3,696	2	3,825	7	43	0	81	4	22	0

Commercial Department, Board of Trade, May 10, 1884. R. GIFFEN.

AN ACCOUNT' showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 10th May, 1884.

			Quantities.					
nimals living :	-							
Oxen, Bulls,	Cows, a	ind Ca	lves	•••	•••	•••	Number	10,235
Sheep and La	mbs	•••	•••	***	•••		39	21,028
Swine	•••	***	•••	***	***	•••	**	274
)ead Meat :				•				
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	cwts.	39,315
Beef, salted	and fres	h.,	•••	•••		••••	99	25,184
Hams		•••	***		•••	•••	"	4,287
Mcat unenun	nerated,			sh	•••		11	808
»» »		prese		•••	•••	•••		4,612
Pork, salted	(not Ha	ms) aı	nd fresh		•••	•	,,	3,433
Mutton, fresh				***		•••	37	5,981
Poultry and Gam		ling B	labbits)	***		•••	Value ±	5,822
Butter and Butter	rine		***		***	••••]	cwts.	49,925
beese	•••	•••	***	***		•••	,,	15,356
Gggs			***	***	•••		Great Hundred	226,571
Lard		•••	***		***	••••	cwts.	. 6,996
/egetables :						1	{	
Onions, raw		•••	***				Bushels	20,107
Potatoes	•••	***		•••	•••		cwts.	28 ,9 08
Unenumerate			***	•••	•••		Value £	9,933
Corn, Grain, Mea	ul, and I	Flour :				1		
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	cwts.	1,327,625
Barley	•••	***	***	•••	***		**	168,820
Oats		•••	•••	•••		••••	"	207,139
Pease	•••		***	•••	•••		32	26,689
Beans	•••	•••	***	•••	•••	•••	19	35,805
Maize	•••	•••	•••		•••		33	415,387
Wheat Meal	and Flo	ur	•••	•••	•••	•••	»	384,933

.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, May 12, 1884. S. SELDON, Principal.

2134